
pcm menter mentee list cross check

Sr.n Name of Students Mobile Number Email ID

1 BADKI VIKRANT MAHESH 917972514600 ishikabadki@gmail.com

2 BARDE KSHITIJ SURESH 919146021832 kshitij.barde26@gmial.com

3 BAWANE VAISHALI RAJU 918080290017 vaishalibawane062@gmail.com

4 BHALME ROHIT RAMDAS 917887976104 rohitbhalme9156@gmail.com

5 BHOYAR MAMTA RAVINDRA 917057307842 mamtabhoyar98765@gmail.com

6 BHOYAR RENUKA SURESH 919657428994 renukabhoyar29@gmail.com

7 BIPTE MANAS BABAN 919096392771 manasbipte9096@gmail.com BSC I 

8 BODHE PRATIK RAJU 919307120233 pratikbodhe591@gmail.com

9 BODHE RANJIT VIJAY 918080486277 ranjitbodhe2003@gmail.com

10 BODHE TANUJA MANOHAR 918329502907 anilgbodhe@gmail.com

11 BORKUTE TUSHAR DIWAKAR 919359551264

12 BURADKAR TRUPTI DAMODHAR 918421886304 truptibiradkar2003@gmail.com

13 ASKAR BHAGYASHRI RAMDAS 917666920388

14 ASKAR SNEHA SUKHDEO 917448248085 Mr. Dhabarde sir

15 AWACHAT MADHURI VITTHAL 917666104665 BSC II

16 BAILMARE GANESH ARUN 919370447084

17 BHADKE SANKET SADASHIV 917498445800

18 BHAGAT SHRUTIKA MURLIDHAR 919022329460

19 BHOYAR VAISHNAVI VITTHAL 919921885036

20 BOTHALE YOGITA GOKULDAS 917350993493

21 ARADE NIDHI NANDKISHOR 917378535633

22 AWARI MADHURI SURESH 917499922978

23 AWARI POOJA WAMAN 917420834288

24 BHOGEKAR SNEHA NANAJI 918459864459 BSC III

25 BITE SHWETA BALDEO 917798245275

26 BODHE GAYATRI ARUN 917798312048

27 BONDE MINAL RAJU 919637460548

28 BRAMHANWADE KALYANI MANOHARRAO917498517438

29 BURAN SIDDHESHWAR GHANSHYAM 919607824486

30 CHAUDHARI SARVEKSHA VITTHAL 919764027954

31 CHENDE SNEHAL GULABRAO 918669807922

32 CHIKTE DIVYA KISHOR 919373836389
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1 BURAN SUMIT RAMESH 917057086718 buransumit01@gmial.com   

2 CHAUDHARI PRAGATI SURESH 918468862455 clickcybarcafe@gmail.com

3 CHAUDHARI ROHIT SANJAY 919022825193 chaudharirohit507@gmail.com

4 CHAUDHARI SWAPNIL DAYAKAR 917083865958 swapnilchaudhari7924@gmail.com Dr. A. A. Mistry

5 CHIKTE PRANALI KISHOR 919373836389 pranalichikte65@gmail.com B.Sc. I

6 DADMAL ABHIJIT GULAB 917798797400 abhijeetdadmal75@gmail.com

7 DADMAL GAURAV UTTAM 919322465328 truptidadmal755@gmail.com

8 DATARKAR JYOTI RAVINDRA 919579810130 datarkarravindra@gmail.com

9 DATARKAR SHRUTI SANTOSH 918767458964 samaydatarkar@gmail.com

10 DATEY MEDHAWINI SANJAY 918379875525 medhawinidatey4996@gmail.com

11 DAULATKAR SATYAM RAJENDRA 918459080792 satyamdaulatkar450@gmail.com

12 DETHE CHIRAG GAJANAN 918999347356 dethechirag@gmail.com

13 CHANDEKAR HRITIK VISHWAJIT 918975758954

14 CHIDE PRATIKSHA RAJU 919552157390 BSC II

15 CHIKTE MAYUR RAJU 918767570368

16 DABHEKAR SUDHIR ANANDRAO 919923259204

17 DAHULE  MOHINI  VINOD 917499544275

18 DAHULE GANESH RAJU 919011960461

19 DAKHARE NILIMA VILAS 919359995055

20 DANAO PRANJALI BHASKAR 918975700353

21 DAREKAR SHRADDHA GAJANAN 918767535485

22 CHINCHOLKAR RITIK LAXMIKANT 917796722340

23 DAF POOJA SUNIL 919175844451

24 DAHULE PAYAL PRAMOD 917798411585

25 DETHE KUNAL SHRAWAN 917720953668

26 DEVGADE TANVI ANNAJI 919284467140 BSC III

27 DHAKULKAR KAJAL VINOD 919270023489

28 DHANORKAR NAMRATA AJAB 919579624488

29 DHAWAS HINA WASUDEO 917741810247

30 DHOKE PRADNYA SURESH 918767758892

31 DHONGADE SUJATA RAJU 919420303178

32 DHOTE TEJSWINI KALIDAS 919067408872

33 DUDHANKAR YOGITA HARIDAS 919022238512
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1 DEWALKAR SURAJ SHANKAR 919923634321 surajdewalkar12345@gmail.com

2 DHOBRE SAJAN FAKRU 917499706958 dhobaresajan5@gmail.com

3 DHOK KARAN DEVRAO 917796865923 karandhok81@gmail.com Bsc I 

4 DHONGADE ASHISH RAJU 919322216723 ashishdhongade3@gmail.com

5 DIGHORE JITESH RAJESHWAR 919359503932 dighorejitesh@gmail.com

6 EKARE DIVYANSHU RAJU 917666417046 divyanshuekare@gmail.com

7 GAHUKAR OMKAR PUNDLIK 919823166502 gahurkaromkar11@gmail.com

8 GAME SHWETA RAMCHANDRA 919921704870 gameprachi08@gmail.com

9 GANDHARE AKANKSHA BANDU 919552936156 akankshagandhare79@gmail.com

10 GHADLE SWATI BHAIYAJI 918329281612 ghadleswati9@gmail.com

11 GHODMARE DAGESH RAMESH 919284706352 dageshghodmare@gmail.com

12 GHUGARE ONKAR UTTAM 919284021513 onkarghugare582@gmail.com

13 DARVE DHANASHRI VILAS 919637667440

14 DETHE ANAND SANTOSH 919370497153

15 DETHE ASHISH SHANKAR 918605561755

16 DHAWANE NAMIT ANIL 919359083226 BSC II

17 DHOTE YOGESH UTTAM 919373682634

18 DODAKE  PRATIKSHA  MURLIDHAR 917743977872

19 FULZELE DIKSHA LAXMAN 917744957425 Mr. Parkhi sir

20 GAWANDE VAISHNAVI DEVANAND 919112417971

21 GHATE NAYAN PANDURANG 917499987364

22 FALKE MAYURI RAMESH 918805908413

23 FULZELE SANGHARSH BANDUJI 919284140284

24 FULZELE SUPRIYA BABA 918552992311

25 GANAFADE DURGA VINOD 919022798499

26 GAYAKWAD SHITAL MAROTI 918530960873

27 GEDAM ADITYA VITTHALRAO 919130215648

28 GEDAM KIRAN SHANKAR 919168283738 BSC III

29 GHANODE ABHIJEET VASANTA 917666381722

30 GHUGAL RADHA SUBHASH 919552274909

31 JAMBHULE SAKSHI PUNDLIK 919922498644

32 JAMBHULE SHRUTI DADAJI 919422571955

33 JAMBHULKAR NIKHIL VASANTA 919823593021
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1 GIRI PRIYANSHU PANDURANG 919850380541 giripandurang32@gmail.com

2 JAMBHULE KUNAL RAMKRUSHNA 919503344436 kunaljambhule@gmail.com

3 JAMGADE AMRUTA RAJESH 918623094272 amrutajamgade361@gmail.com

4 JIVTODE KARTIK VITTHAL 919834989242 kartikjivtode01@gmail.com

5 JOGI SHRUTIKA CHANDRASHEKHAR 919284512322 jogishruti36@gmail.com

6 KAKDE RUTUJA SUNIL 917620846453 kakdesunil49@gmail.com BSC I

7 KALASKAR NITIN GAJANAN 919370721082 nitinkalaskar254@gmail.com

8 KALE KHUSHAL LAXMIKANT 917410792720 khushalkale144@gmail.com

9 KARMORE KRUTIKA RAVINDRA 918379867131 krutikakarmore1234@gmail.com

10 KATHALKAR SAYALI VINOD 917410196784 sayalikathalkar39@gmail.com

11 KHADE AMIT DEVENDRA 918767716856 khadeamit93@gmail.com

12 KHIRATKAR DIMPAL LAXMAN 919834493793 dimplekhiratkar@gmail.com

13 GHAVGHAVE MOHINI SANJAYRAO 919673086401

14 GHODMARE ABHISHEK ASHOK 919370562494

15 GHODMARE GOPAL LOKNATH 917448171746 Ms. Sahare 

16 JAMBHULKAR SAKSHI MAROTI 918329566237

17 JIVTODE AKANKSHA RAJU 918379844690 BSC II

18 JIWTODE HARSHDA DASHRATH 919309775968

19 KAKDE ANIKET UDDHAV 917498165989

20 KAMDI BHUSHAN RAJU 919325359882

21 KAMDI KOMAL KAILAS 918767257494

22 JIOTODE BRIJESH HARISHCHANDRA 919607420653

23 KALE DIPALI RAJU 918888514336

24 KALE VAIBHAV ANIL 919665646952

25 KARLEKAR SWATI SURESH 917219546164

26 KARMENGE RAJESHWARI PRABHAKAR 919689719405

27 KARMENGE SANKET MORESHWAR 917517724852 BSC III

28 KHADE PIYUSH MAHADEO 919158744093

29 KHANGAR TUSHAR RAMESH 919373025627

30 KHAPANE AYUSH ARVIND 919022410985

31 KHEWALE PRATIKSHA PUSHPAKAR 919921836224

32 KHOND KOMAL MANIK 919067125105

33 KINHEKAR DIVYA ABHIMAN 918412937351
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1 KHIRATKAR GAJANAN RUSHI 917666810094 gajanankhiratkar2003@gmail.com

2 KHIRATKAR SHRAWANI VINOD 919096214382 shranukhiratkar28@gmail.com

3 KHUDSANGE YASH HARI 918329744339 pkhudsange25@gmail.com

4 KORDE MANSI MANOJ 919067187316 mansikorde29@gmail.com BSC I

5 KUKADE PARIKSHIT ARVIND 917841911967 parikshitkukade@gmail.com Dr.N. S. Ugemuge

6 LADSE ATISH RAMESH 918766701324 atishladse@gmail.com

7 LAMBAT BHUSHAN SAINATH 918329042023 bhushanlambat3@gmail.com

8 MAHATALE HARSHAL SUNIL 917620060342 harshalmahatale07@gmail.com

9 MATTE PRACHI PRABHAKAR 917083601389 prachimatte665@gmail.com

10 MESHRAM TANMAY CHINDHUJI 918308998462 sureshmeshram07@gmail.com

11 MILMILE SURBHI SUNIL 917776968386 surbhi.milmile27@gmail.com

12 MISAL VAIBHAV SUNIL 917020361989 vaibhavmisal58@gmail.com

13 KASHTI UMESH SURESH 919325430896

14 KHADE SAGAR BANDU 919022105067

15 KHAPANE VAISHNAVI MOHAN 918766420803

16 KHARKAR VRUSHALI VIJAY 918329964756 BSC II

17 KHIRATKAR LAXMI RAJU 918805245054

18 KHULSANGE ABHILASHA SHIVSHANKAR 919067716791

19 KOHPARE UJWAL SUNILRAO 919359858614

20 LAMBAT MONALI RAMDAS 919359395232

21 LIHITKAR ASHITOSH RAVINDRA 919158891674

22 KINHEKAR TANUSHRI VITTHAL 917499705797

23 KOSURKAR CHANDRASHEKHAR GULAB 919657687350

24 KUCHANKAR BHARATI SURYABHAN 919657087267

25 KUTE PRITI GUNVANTA 917720819031

26 LAKHADIVE SAMIKSHA VIJAY 919175575118 BSC III

27 LASANE VAISHNAVI RAMESH 918552815423

28 LEDANGE PRATIKSHA ARUN 917038142188

29 LEDANGE RAVINA WADAGU 919022316327

30 LOHE ACHAL GANPAT 919284078226

31 MADAVI JAYESH SANJAY 918378806152

32 MAHAKULKAR SHIVANI RAJU 917264098362

33 MAHURE SAURABH NARAYAN 918999457818
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1 MODAK KARISHMA SANTOSH 919529519784 kmodak05@gmail.com

2 NAGMOTE TRISHUL SUNIL 917796179662 nagmoteo@gmail.com

3 NANDURKAR SHREYA PANDURANG 919423690583 pandurangnandurkar05@gmail.com Mr. Rathod 

4 NIKURE TWINKLE VINOD 917410548625 twinklenikure098@gmail.com BSC I

5 PACHBHAI RITIK RAMRAO 919689675881 ritikpachbhai253@gmail.com

6 PADWE ACHAL ARUN 918767886412 achalpadwe@gmail.com

7 PADWE SAKSHI DILIP 919699593413 sakshipadwe340@gmail.com

8 PANNASWAR NIKHIL MOHAN 917020654795 nikhilpannaswar2019@gmail.com

9 PARBAT ASTHA SHANKAR 919503350538 parbatastha7@gmail.com

10 PARODHE VAISHNAV UTTAM 918857855025 vaishnavparodhe2020@gmail.com

11 PATHAN SANIYA ASIFKHAN 917038657869 pathansaiya5063@gmail.com

12 PATIL DHARAMVEER VITTHAL 918975581379 poojapatil62594@gmail.com

13 MAHAKULKAR ROSHAN NILKANTH 919834262053

14 MAHAKULKAR SAKSHI RAJU 919370902127

15 MENDHE VAISHNAVI TATOBA 917620190356

16 MESHRAM PRASHANT RAMESH 917798288687 BSC II

17 MESHRAM RAVINA EKNATH 919359434831

18 MESHRAM YASHWANT PRAKASH 919370323794

19 MILMILE RENUKA SAMBAJI 919822285063

20 MOHARLE GAURAV CHANDUJI 919309718705

21 NAITAM DHANRAJ PRAKASH 919923318054

22 MANDAVKAR GANESH BABANRAO 919075155084

23 MATHANKAR TANNU SADASHIV 919579773233

24 MESHRAM MAMATA BABA 919921536551

25 NAGARE BUDDHAYANI PRAMODKUMAR919764342858

26 NAGDEOTE ACHAL WASUDEO 917796314231 BSC III

27 NAGPURE ANKITA ANIL 919022217960

28 NAGPURE TEJASWINI VIJAY 917058734668

29 NAITAM SNEHA SURESH 917498280315

30 NANNAWARE DNYANESHWAR PUNDLIK919421734639

31 NARANJE SAHIL RAHUL 919579832267

32 NIBRAD AKASH GOVINDRAO 917038919464

33 NIKHADE VAISHNAVI PURUSHOTTAM 918766877553
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1 PENDAM SAKSHI SURESH 919764824511 prathmeshpendam@gmail.com

2 PENDARKAR GAURAV ARVIND 917249799337 gauravpendarkar37@gmail.com

3 PENDOR PRANAY GANESH 919503347461 ppendor7@gmail.com

4 PENDOR SUDHANSHU NAGRAJ 917776993602 sudhanshupendor27@gmail.com

5 PISE AYUSHI VIJAY 918432539656 ayushipise009@gmail.com BSC I Mr. Nannaware 

6 RAJURKAR VAISHNAVI NARAYAN 919322278029 vaishnavirajurkar5@gmail.com

7 RAKHUNDE JIDNYAS VASANT 919665964294 jidnyasrakhunde18@gmail.com

8 RAMTEKE SRUSHTI SURESH 919356456040 srushtiramteke21@gmail.com

9 RAYPURE NIKHIL AJAY 919022691208 raypurenikhil@gmail.com

10 RODE RAHUL SANJAY 917666090859 sahilrode35@gmail.com

11 RUIKAR SANKET SUNIL 918805512609 sanketruikar448@gmail.com

12 SANT AMRUTA TULSHIRAM 919579960716 amrutasant263@gmail.com

13 NANNAWARE SHESHARAO BHARAT 917620579891

14 NANNAWARE VIJAYA RAMBHAU 917666394835

15 NIKURE PRAJWAL SHESHRAO 917083588136

16 NIMJE ROSHANI KAVINDRA 919730082428 BSC II

17 PACHARE NANDINI NARENDRA 918767478834

18 PAKMODE JAYSHRI SURESH 919322284986

19 PARODHI ANKIT SAMBHAJI 919359758927

20 PARSODKAR YASH BHASKAR 917020251788

21 PATHAN MOHEENA PARVIN SAMSHER KHAN919075354362

22 NIKHARE PRAFULLA DILIP 919156501281

23 NIKURE JAYESH RAJU 919011080661

24 NISHAD DHAKESHWAR NARESH 917030138636

25 PARATE RUTIKA PRADIP 919511608102

26 PARBAT VAIBHAV SUBHASH 919637434655 BSC III

27 PARWEKAR VAISHNAVI BHIMRAO 918552822660

28 PATIL SAMIR TARACHAND 919689162297

29 PURKE VIVEK GOVINDA 919881880461

30 RAMTEKE RAVINA RAMDAS 919175744505

31 RAUT ACHAL PURUSHOTTAM 919623633802

32 RODE HARSHADA SURESH 917666546209

33 SHEIKH AFRIN RAFIQUE 918421694781
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1 SARODE HARSHADA NAGESHWAR 918010138250 sarodeharshda96@gmail.com

2 SHIVANI POOJA SURESH 918623094702 poojashivani804@gmail.com

3 SONTAKKE VISHAL ANIL 919370379065 vishal2003sontakke@gmail.com

4 SURKAR SONALI RAJU 919552799516 sonali2@gmail.com

5 SURTEKAR RUSHIKESH SUNIL 918767403584 surtekarrushikesh@gmail.com

6 TADSE YASH SHYAMJI 917875255425 yashtadse@gmail.com BSC I Ms. P. P. Bhukya

7 TAJNE POOJA RAJU 919022169970 poojatajne2021@gmail.com

8 TALWEKAR SANDESH KARUN 917741034024 sandeshtalwekar02@gmail.com

9 THAKRE GAURAV MANOJ 919370358518 thakregaurav227@gmail.com

10 THAWARI LALIT YOGESHWAR 919370230690 lalitthawari09@gmail.com

11 THENGANE RAVINA RAJU 919356456806 ravinathengane2003@gmail.com

12 PETHE JANAVI SANJAY 919890319161

13 PIJDURKAR SHRADDHA SAINATH 919356836681

14 PIMPALSHENDE ASHWINI MAROTI 919322126429

15 PUNWATKAR GANESH SURESH 918806965837

16 RAMTEKE RENUKA DEVIDAS 919604035215 BSC II

17 RAUT AVANTIKA YOGESH 917972329586

18 SAPAT SAYLI PANDURANG 919322735309

19 SHASTRAKAR VARSHA VASANTA 918605467935

20 SONTAKKE MEGHA KISAN 919604632565

21 SOOR ANKIT GANESH 918975439972

22 SHEIKH MANTASHA MAKSUD 919370108279

23 SHEIKH SANIYAPARVIN ADIL 918600794304

24 SHENDE ACHAL KISHOR 918857880842

25 SHINDE NIKHIL PRAMODRAO 918554079887 BSC III

26 SHRIRAME HARSHAL RAJESHWAR 918308196792

27 SOOR PAYAL GANESH 918975439972

28 TADAS SAMPADA DEEPAK 918805475261

29 TADAS SNEHA RAJU 918551080935

30 TAJNE MAYURI RAMKRUSHNA 919284632045

31 TANDULKAR AKASH VIJAY 917498330718

32 TELANG SONALI ANIL 919921160815
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1 THERE AKASH RANJIT 919834808929 akashthere00@gmail.com

2 UIKE PALLAVI SANJAY 919518356272 uikepallavi924@gmail.com

3 UMARE PRITI GANESH 919422113026 shilpaumare735@gmail.com Ms. K. V. Atram

4 URKANDE VAISHNAVI GUNWANT 917498730933 aniketurkande2000@gmail.com BSC I

5 VAIDYA JANVI VILAS 918623846861 janvivaidya84@gmail.com

6 WAGH HIMANSHU SUDHAKARRAO 917666354506 himwagh888@gmail.com

7 WAKADE RIYA PUNDLIK 918830155169 riyawakade18@gmail.com

8 YEMBADWAR VITTHAL MAROTI 919699530457 vitthalyembadwar873@gmail.com

9 ZADE GAYATRI MADHAV 918767824694 gzade96575@gmail.com

10 ZADE RACHANA LOBHDAS 919881031314 rachanazade9881031314@gmail.com

11 ZODE AKSHAY DATTATRAY 917972720268 akshayzode2003@gmail.com

12 TAJNE LAXMI CHANDU 918967105925

13 TAKSANDE YOGITA JANARDHAN 918669251959

14 TALE KARISHMA GANESH 918767066802

15 THAK VIVEK NANAJI 919359846344

16 THOMBARE RAKESH KHUSHALRAO 917066092032 BSC II

17 WAKADE JAYSHRI NARESH 919529982170

18 WARARKAR PORNIMA RAJKUMAR 918767068835

19 WASEKAR ANKITA MEGHASHYAM 919767131317

20 WATKAR SAKSHI ANILRAO 919420554545

21 ZILE PRANALI GANPATRAO 919021058734

22 TEMBHARE PRACHI ANIL 919637380419

23 THAK ACHAL SUNIL 918605742196

24 THAKARE ROSHANI PALASARAM 918379892434

25 THENGANE SNEHA SAJJAN 919284872270

26 TURANKAR SHITAL ARUN 917798815913

27 ULMALE SHITAL KESHAV 918308790862 BSC III

28 UMARE SAKSHI SANJAY 918975476475

29 UPARE MRUNAL BHASKAR 919075821847

30 WAKADE IMLATA KAWADU 917507046732

31 WANDHARE SNEHA SUNIL 918459359251

32 YESAMBARE GAUTAM DAULAT 917058564739
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1 ANSARI RUKSAR TASLIM 0/9284085267 aajmeri94@gmail.com Dr. A. P. Sawane 

2 BADKHAL PRANAY PRAKASH 9130303860/9011076152 pranaybadkhal24907@gmail.com 
 

3 BALKI ROHAN PRAMOD 07176/9834603750 rohanbalki896@gmail.com   

4 BARHATE WAGHESHWARI 
RAJU 

9921836070/8975379512 manjiribarhate1103@gmail.com   

5 BAWANE SAKSHI KARANDAS 07176/9765931319 bawanesakshi90@gmail.com   

6 BHOYAR SHIVAM SUDHIR 9834175327/9765629027 bhoyars026@gmail.com   

7 BHUJADE HEMANTI 
SHASHISHRAO 

8459992673/8380086169 hsbhujade0503@gmail.com   

8 BIPTE SAYALI RAJU 0/8975838724 manasbipte04@gmail.com   

9 AGLAWE  JAYA  BANDU '9552427331 jayaaglawe2011@gmail.com Dr. A. P. Sawane 

10 ANKAR  BHAWANA 
MAHADEO 

'9356354963 bhavanaankar@gmail.com 

11 ANKAR  MEHARA  HARIDAS  '9356354963 meharaankar9@gmail.com 

12 ATRAM  MAHESH PARASRAM '8325293379 mahesharam1998@gmail.com 

13 ATRAM  PRANALI VINOD '9049231362 pranaliatram14@gmail.com  

14 BAGESAR  SHWETA SANJAY '9922658347 shwetabagesar173@gmail.com  

15 BARTINE  YASH DASHARATH '7499236147 yb5107708@gmail.com  

16 BAWANE  SAKSHI 
SURYAPRAKASH 

'8788169135 snehabawanesuryaprakash@gmail.com 

17 BAWANE  SAMIKSHA 
SHANKAR 

'7498419869 kajalbawane105@gmail.com  

18 BAWANE  SHRUTI MAHADEO '7875364103 shrutibawane50@gmail.com  

19 AMANE  PRANALI INDRADAS '8605222414 amanepranjal@gmail.com Dr. A.P. Sawane 

20 ANSARI  ATEEQUE HAIDARALI  '9922993120 ateequeansari2607@gmail.com 

21 AWAGHADE  POOJA  
SHANKAR  

'9172385125   

22 BAGESAR  SONIYA GAUTAM '8421868845 mansibagesar@gmail.com  

23 BANDAWAR  SARANG SANDIP '7498970681 sarangbandawar17@gmail.com 

24 BANSOD   PRANJALI GOPAL  '8888177821 pranjalibansod958@gmail.com 

25 BARADE  ROSHAN VIJAY '8847715198 roshanbarde113@gmail.com  

26 BHEDURKAR  VAISHALI DILIP '9168328887 bhedurkarvaishu2531@gmail.com  

27 BHIMTE  PRATIK BHOJRAJ '7218487829 pratikbhimte92@gmail.com  

28 BHOYAR  CHIRAG ASHOKRAO '9831194933 chiragbhoyar143@gmail.com  

29 BHOYAR  TEJASVINI GAJANAN '7666483542 tbhoyar19@gmail.com  
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m 

  

6 PIJDURKAR AJIT VITTHAL 8806599760/74991505
87 

ajitpijdurkar888@gmail.com   

7 PIMPALKAR LAXMI RAJESH 7774099495/77740994
95 

pimpalkarrrajesh6@gmail.co
m 

  

8 PITTALWAR MAYUR UMAKANT 0/7028187065 mayurpittalwar15@gmail.co
m 

  

9 PRASAD SHEETAL CHANDRAMA 07176/8975428378 prasadsheetal222@gmail.co
m 

  

10 PIJDURKAR  ACHAL GUNWANT '9623528167 achalpijdurkar@gmail.com Ms. V. D. 
Dadmal 

11 PIMPARE  KAJAL  LAXMAN  '7066264824 kajalpimpare2002@gmail.co
m 

12 PISE  PRIYANKA MAHADEO '7058978855 priyapise300@gmail.com 

13 RAMTEKE  SNEHA NANAJI '9322481675 sr4870169@gmail.com 

14 SATBHAI  SHRUTI MORESHWAR '9527154130 shrutisatbhai922@gmail.co
m 

15 SAYARE  SHRUTI VIJAY '9119551424 sayareshrutio@gmail.com 

16 SHEIKH  AASHIYA JABIN JUMMA '8625952136 aashiyasheikh71@gmail.com 

17 SHEIKH  MAHINFATIMA JAMIL '7279929786 mahinsheikh1042@gmail.co
m 

18 SHEIKH  SALEHATANVEER SABIR '8626058696 sheikhsaleha938@gmail.com 

19 SOYAM  PARIS  SURESH  '7499314463 soyamparis@gmail.com 

20 TAJNE  SANJIVANI DASHRATH '9158918615 sanjivanitajne77@gmail.com 

21 RODE  AKSHAY MAHADEO '9922888366 rodeakshay126@gmail.com Ms. V. D. 
Dadmal 

22 SAKHARKAR  SHUBHANGI 
PURUSHOTTAM 

'8080140828 shubhangisakharkar784@gm
ail.com 

23 SALVE   SNEHAL SUNILRAO '9637218045 snehalsalve780@gmail.com  

24 SALVE  DHANSHREE 
SUDAMRAO 

'7875237898 dhanshree.salve2310@gmail
.com 

25 SATGHARE  KSHAMA AVINASH '9130081538 ksatghare01@gmail.com  

26 SATONE  PRACHI DADARAO '8698863865 prachisatone@gmail.com  

27 SAWSAKADE  RANI SHALIKRAO '9850294475 ranisawsakde970@gmail.co
m 

28 SAYANKAR  PRATIKSHA DIPAK '9158085067 pratikshasayankar@gmail.co
m 

29 SAYANKAR  TUSHAR 
MADANRAO 

'9158374172 tusharsayankar21@gmail.co
m 

30 SHEIKH  ALISHA JAFAR '9172387354 alishasheikh1906@gmail.co
m 

31 SHELKI  SWATI AMBADAS '7887934674 swatishelki37@gmail.com  
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1 RASEKAR KAJAL SHANKAR 9881789161/80809577
26 

kajalrasekar50@gmail.com Mr. C. A. 
Warade 

2 RASEKAR VAIBHAV SANJAY 7741835583/77418355
83 

vrasekar2@gmail.com   

3 RAUT SAKSHI WASUDEO 0/9307639744 sakshiraut10062003@gmail.co
m 

  

4 RAUT SHRUTI VILAS 0/9322167233 www.vilasraut428@gmail.com   

5 RAUT TANUJA KAWADU 0/9823565410 traut5159@gmail.com   

6 SATPUTE KUNAL SUNIL 9359886207/93598862
07 

kunalsatpute2003@gmail.com   

7 SATPUTE PRAJYOT ANIL 0/7972238903 satputeprajyot4@gmail.com   

8 SHENDE ARTI JANARDHAN 9922316026/93223160
26 

shendearti22@gmail.com   

9 SOYAM NAINISH PADMAKAR 7719849507/77198495
07 

padmakarsoyam@gmail.com   

10 NAWALE  VANSHIKA BALAJI '7028187246 vanshikanawale50@gmail.com Mr. C. A. 
Warade 

11 NIKHADE  KRUTIKA AJAY '8855956041 krutikanikhade@gmail.com 

12 NIMRAD  KARAN DIWAKAR  '9021235046 karannimrad2020@gmail.com 

13 PAWADE  ANUP 
RAMKRUSHNA 

'7498024564 pawadeanup@gmail.com 

14 PECHE  PANKAJ  
MADHUSUDAN  

'7218618072 pechepankaj@gmail.com 

15 PENDAM  SHWETA SUDHIR '9527646742 pshweta722020@gmail.com 

16 PENDE  VRUSHALI SURESH '9067741129 achalpende@gmail.com 

17 PENDOR  VEDANTI  MANOJ '9049613328 vedantipendor@gmail.com 

18 PETKAR  PRERANA  BHOLAJI  '8767306857 ppetkar2002@gmail.com 

19 PIDURKAR  ROSHAN KISAN '9921869211 roshanpidurkar2019@gmail.co
m 

20 PIMPALSHENDE  AJIT 
JAGDISH 

'7057185885 pimpalshendeajit@gmail.com Mr. C. A. 
Warade 

21 PINGE  ACHAL SUBHASH '7775031566 achalp2020@gmail.com  

22 PISAL  AKSHADA HEMANT '7038924216 akshadapisal226@gmail.com  

23 PISE  JAYA RAJU '9529304524 jayapise23@gmail.com  

24 PISE  RASIKA SURESHRAO '7744056982 rasikapise11@gmail.com  

25 PURI  SMIT NARESH '9028291655 smitpuri12@gmail.com  

26 RAGHATATE  PRANALI VINOD '9356859755 pranaliraghatate7@gmail.com  

27 RAMNE  VISHAL RAJU '9689447710 vishalramne2018@gmail.com  

28 RAMTEKE  SUMAN DEVIDAS '9604035215 pujaramteka42414@gmail.com  

29 RAYKODE  RAHUL RAMU '9021696319 rahulraykode23@gmail.com  

30 RAYPURE  GODAVARI AJAY '9623251486 raypuregodavari@gmail.com  
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1 TADAS KOMAL SANJAY 0/8010418693 tadaskomal4@gmail.com Mr. T. A. 
Dhobale 

2 TADAS NIKITA RAJU 9168228296/8551080935 nikita2003@gmail.com   

3 TAJNE AACHAL RAMUJI 9145764404/8767904771 achaltajne0@gmail.com   

4 TAJNE VAIBHAV VITTHAL 9763372092/7498135940 vtajne2020@gmail.com   

5 THAKARE UTKARSHA 
SHATRUGHAN 

0/9579660352 thakareutkarsha1@gmail.com   

6 THAKUR DEEPA NARBAHADUR 7083034678/7083034678 dipathakur2022@gmail.com   

7 THAMKE ALOK ABHIJIT 8766472636/8766472636 alokthamke@gmail.com   

8 THAWARI KETAN VITTHAL 9922658542/7249079690 thawariketan@gmail.com   

9 THAWARI PRATIKSHA SANTOSH 8767787934/8767787934 thawaripratikshya@gmail.com   

10 THUTE DIVYANI RAVINDRA 7498480765/7498480765 divyanitore4@gmail.com   

11 TATHE  JIDNYASA NANAJI '9325707159 nanajitathe@gmail.com Mr. T. A. 
Dhoble 

12 THENGANE  GAURI SANJAY '9881618564   

13 TODAKAR  ACHHAL NARAYAN '9423124250 todkarachal@gmail.com 

14 TONGE  CHETANA ARUN '8698524053 chetanatonge49@gmail.com 

15 UMARE  SAKSHI KISHOR  '9881016210 kishorumare55730@gmail.com 

16 UTANE  AYUSHI RAJU '9307455815 ayushiutane2020@gmail.com 

17 WAKULKAR  MRUNALI  ANIL  '7796188203 rainwakulkar@gmail.com 

18 WALKE  SWEETY ARUN '7719882386 sweetywalke2000@gmail.com 

19 WANI  RENUKA RAJU '9130409759 renukawani95@gmail.com 

20 WANKAR   VAIBHAV  RAJESHWAR  '9112671247 vaibhavwankar1162@gmail.com 

21 WARHADE  VANSHITA DILIP '9767421778   

22 WATKAR  KETKI KAVISHWAR  '9823234954 ketkiwatkar@gmail.com 

23 SINGH  ROHITKUMAR HARENDRA '9766655955 rs29859@gmail.com Mr. T. A. 
Dhoble 

24 SIRSATHE  SAKSHI LAXMIKANT '7058131530 sakshisirsathe@gmail.com  

25 SONWANE  MAHESH 
SHANKARRAO 

'9112316323 maheshsonwane572@gmail.com  

26 TAJANE  NIKITA SHANKAR '9518767919 nikitatajane173@gmail.com  

27 THAK  YASHASWI KISHOR '8669763809 yeshthak@gmail.com  

28 THAKRE  SHRUTI SHRIKRISHNA '7219533649 shrutithakre1927@gmail.com  

29 THENGE  PRATIKSHA 
RAMKRISHNA 

'9922120026 thengepratiksha@gmail.com  

30 TIWARI  AYUSHI SUDHIR  '8080451244 ayushitiwari8901@gmail.com  

31 URADE  ADITYA MANOHAR '7745869557 adityaurade191@gmail.com  

32 URKUDE  NINAD NISHIKANT '9284874206 ninadurkude111@gmail.com  

33 WADASKAR  KALYANI  VITTHAL '8975664254 wadaskarkalyani18@gmail.com  
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1 TITARE GAURI MADHUKAR Session 2021-22 asmitatitare@gmail.com Mr. H. B. 
Parchake 

2 TIWADE MANMIT ARVIND 9067203076/90672030
76 

manmittiwade124@gmail.co
m 

  

3 TURALE DIVYA SHAMRAO 07176/8262989457 divyaturale@gmail.com   

4 TURALE TANUJA GAJANAN 0/8767866386 tanujaturale@gmail.com   

5 UMARE SANIKA ASHOK 07176283112/8767139
144 

sumersheikh555@gmail.com   

6 WAKADE DIPTI RAMDAS 0/9021428807 ramdaswakade@gmail.com   

7 WANDHARE PRIYANKA 
GANPAT 

9881962065/87670168
32 

priyankawandhare5@gmail.c
om 

  

8 WANKHEDE ACHAL BABARAO 9373013403/93730134
03 

achalwankhede80@gmail.co
m 

  

9 WARBHE VEENA GAJANAN 8308683639/83086836
39 

veenawarbhe2004@gmail.co
m 

  

10 WARGHANE GAURI SHARAD 9075216416/72490808
62 

gauri.warghane@gmail.com   

11 WELE  DARSHAN 
MORESHWAR 

'9022623213 darshunwele50@gmail.com Mr. H. B. 
Parchake 

12 ZILE  BHAGYASHRI RAJENDRA '9356603043 vishalzile20@gmail.com 

13 ZILE  SHREJAL DILIP '9623251464 dilipzile68@gmail.com 

14 ZILE  VAISHNAVI ANKUSH '7666675410 zilevaishnavi@gmail.com 

15 ZOTING  VAISHNAVI  
NAMDEORAO 

'7498549434 zotingvaishnavi9@gmail.com 

16 ANDRASKAR TINKAL ISHWAR  9623608127 tandraskar2002@gmail.com 

17 GAINEWAR NANDINI SUNIL 9325565372 nandinigainewar@gmail.com 

18 KAMDI NANDINI SURESH  9765952382 sonukamdi99765@gmail.com 

19 KATAIT VEDANTI VINODRAO 7498356835 vinodkatait50@gmail.com 

20 MILMILE KOMAL VINOD 9763716028 komalmilmile@gmail.com 

21 WADHAI  CHITRA TATOBA '9112610408 chitrawadhai3@gmail.com Mr. H. B. 
Parchake 

22 WADHAI  MANJUSHA 
DHANRAJ 

'7798200281 wadhaimanjusha5@gmail.co
m 

23 WALKE  SAMATA SHRIHARI '7517597413 walkesamta3@gmail.com  

24 WANKHEDE DIKSHANT 
SUDHAKAR  

7038220905 dikshuw24@gmail.com  

25 WATKAR   RUTUJA  KUNDAN '8007982511 rutuwatkar10@gmail.com  

26 WAWARE  RUTUJA KISHOR '8080996092 rutujawaware555@gmail.co
m 

27 WAWRE  SAKSHI AMBADAS '7775884035 sawawre2001@gmail.com  

28 YADAV  PAWAN VIJAY '7387950905 pawanvickeyyadav321@gmail
.com 

29 YADAV  VISHAL OMPRAKASH '7020720287 yadavvishal63949@gmail.co
m 

30 YESAMBARE  PRAJAKTA 
DHANRAJ 

'9881124687 prajaktayesambare232gmail.c
om 

31 RANDIVE GRISHMA 
MANGALDAS  

7218015793 randivegrishma1@gmail.com 
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S.n Name of Students Med. Mobile Number Email ID

1 AMANE MADHURI BHAGWAN Marathi 917218354853 madhuriamane776@gmail.com

2 ASUTKAR LAXMI KHUSHAL Marathi 918767219480 sasutkar302@gmail.com

3 ASUTKAR YOGITA GAJANAN Marathi 919373410761 prem791992@gmail.com

4 ATRAM SHWETA LAXMAN Marathi 917798409053 shwetaatram23@gmail.com

5 AWACHAT DNYANESHWARI SHAMRAO Marathi 919673826061 dnyaneshwariawachat2003@gmail.com B.COM I

6 BADKHAL KALYANI MAROTI Marathi 917559270147 kalyanibadkhal@gmail.com

7 BANDBAILE SHIVANI DILIP Marathi 919146630174 bandbailepranav@gmail.com

8 BAWANE TEJASWINI GAJANAN Marathi 919049904497 gajananbawane58@gmail.com

9 BHADKE SAKSHI HANUMAN Marathi 917666809154 sakshibhadke72@gmail.com

10 BHIMTE LANKESH BHOJRAJ Marathi 919022205209 lankeshbhimte92@gmail.com

11 BHOYAR ANKITA DHANRAJ Marathi 918767859360 ankitabhoyar2003@gmail.com

12 BHOYAR MADHURI DADAJI Marathi 918308130979 bhoyarmadhuri50@gmail.com

13 BHOYAR NAMRATA PREMA Marathi 919325235364 pb945003@gmail.com

14 BHOYAR VISHAKHA VINOD Marathi 917028061370 vishbhoyar8668@gmail.com

15 BURADKAR VIDYA HANUMAN Marathi 918010502604 pritiburadkar123@gmail.com

16 CHANDANBATWE SAKSHI KAILAS Marathi 918329075204 chandanbatwesakshi@gmail.com

17 CHANHUJWAR GAYATRI HIMMAT Marathi 918530694234 chanhujwargayatri@gmail.com

18 CHAUDHARI VAIBHAV GAJANAN Marathi 919021329412 chaudharivaibhav350@gmail.com

19 DADMAL ROSHAN SURESH Marathi 918080491389 roshandadmal935@gmail.com

20 DADMAL SUSHMA VITTHAL Marathi 918767869010 dadmal436@gmail.com

21 DARVE SAMIKSHA GANESH Marathi 918459438751 manishadarve04@gmail.com

22 DATARKAR ASMITA VASANTA Marathi 918767102567 datarkarvasanta@gmail.com

23 DATE ACHAL VILAS Marathi 918767506437 dateachal194@gmail.com

24 DATE TANU MAROTI Marathi 919022371124 tanudate2001@gmail.com

25 DETHE PRANJALI SHARAD Marathi 918551018738 pranjalidethe98@gmail.com

26 DHARANKAR VISHAKHA BALAJI Marathi 918766559817 balajidharankar@gmail.com

27 DHAWAS CHETAN PANDURANG Marathi 917057513770 chetandhawas131@gmail.com

28 DHOLE CHETAN GIRIDHAR Marathi 918767543140 chetandhole333@gmail.com

29 DHOTE PRANJALI VINOD Marathi 919373417094 dhotechetan98@gmail.com

30 DHOTE RUCHITA SHARAD Marathi 917741963601 ruchidhote1@gmail.com Dr. C. K. Jiwane

31 FULZELE MAHESH CHIDIRAM Marathi 919322905734 FULZELESUREKHA409@GMAIL.COM

32 GANFADE AMIT SUDHAKAR Marathi 919307584182 ganfadeamit073@gmail.com

33 GARGHATE DIPALI MANOHAR Marathi 919527996865 dipaligarghate2021@gmail.com

34 GARGHATE SAKSHI AMBADAS Marathi 919145692593 sakshigaeghat@gmail.com

35 GATE PRATIKSHA SUBHASH Marathi 919529860668 eshwargate5@gmail.com

36 GAURKAR KAVITA DIGAMBAR Marathi 919075186469 SAIMULTI@GMAILO.COM

37 GEDAM NEHA SUDHAKAR Marathi 918767868564 nehagedam420@gmail.com

38 GHUGUL PRASHANT PANDHARI Marathi 918767504513 prashantghugul16@gmail.com

39 GUJARKAR SNEHA SURESH Marathi 918805480078 ritugujarkar11@gmail.com

40 GURNULE KAJAL KISHOR Marathi 918767758439 pujagurnule1@gmail.com

41 HAMAND MONIKA JAYKRUSHNA Marathi 917499437797 hamandmonika@gmail.com

1 ASUTKAR SARIKA ARVIND Marathi 919764814581

2 ATRAM TEJASWINI BANDU Marathi 919527148832

3 AWARI MAHESHWARI SUBHASH Marathi 919763389480

4 BADKI AJAY RAJENDRA Marathi 919511663082

5 BADKI AKANSHA SANJAY Marathi 919588427995 badkiakansha0404@gmail.com

6 BADKI PRIYANKA ANIL Marathi 917057485872

7 BARDE CHIRAG HIRAMAN Marathi 918380918493
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8 BAWANE PRATIBHA HARICHANDRA Marathi 917887450704

9 BAWANE SURAJ SHRAWAN Marathi 918551915958

10 BHOSKAR PAYAL MURLIDHAR Marathi 919552223823

11 BHOYAR KIRAN SAINATH Marathi 917448064269 B.COM. II

12 BODHALE NIKITA YADAV Marathi 919356085754

13 BODHANE PRANJALI BHANUDAS Marathi 919850923801

14 BODHE NIKIL VILAS Marathi 917499469293

15 BOTHALE VAISHALI RAMESH Marathi 919370089915 vaishnavibothale@gmail.com

16 CHANDEL NIKIL SANJAYSING Marathi 917498372713

17 CHATURKAR ANKIT DEORAO Marathi 919011943235

18 CHAUDHARI HARSHAL KAILAS Marathi 919370534794

19 CHAUDHARI TRUSHALI RAGHO Marathi 919552957647

20 CHAVALE VAISHALI ARVIND Marathi 919325706162

21 CHINCHOLKAR PUSHPA DATTU Marathi 919637595505

22 DADMAL KAJAL ASHOK Marathi 918928492562

23 DAFARE AMISHA SAINATH Marathi 919834436426

24 DAHULE PAWAN BALAJI Marathi 919359209730

25 DANGE SACHIN VIJAY Marathi 918408818903

26 DATARKAR PRANIT RAJU Marathi 919284432314

27 DATE ROHIT SUNIL Marathi 919823307414

28 DEOGADE MINAL BHANUDAS Marathi 919359062813

29 DEOTALE PRANJALI ANANTRAO Marathi 919764332684

30 DETHE ACHAL VINOD Marathi 918007966294

31 DETHE DIPALI MANOHAR Marathi 917057661205

32 DETHE PRANALI RAVINDRA Marathi 918263991259

33 DETHE SAKSHI DILIP Marathi 919403576319

34 DETHE TEJASWINI SUNIL Marathi 917499129649

35 DHANDE HARSHAL RAMESH Marathi 918767279826

36 DHANDE NILIMA GAJANAN Marathi 919075188919

37 DHANDE PRACHI KAVADU Marathi 919112796531

38 DHANDE PRAFULLA VITTHAL Marathi 917620048027

39 DHOBALE HARSHA GAJANAN Marathi 918806116415

40 DHOTE ANKIT PANDURANG Marathi 919307491396

41 DHOTE SURAJ GAJANAN Marathi 917875172499

42 DUMARE DIPAK LILADHAR Marathi 917498687705

43 FULZELE PRATIK MADHUKAR Marathi 919175030225



1 AGBATTANWAR NILESH YADAVRAO Marathi 917776929030

2 AMBARVELE SUMITA SURESH Marathi 919763721245

3 ASUTKAR PRITAM VINOD Marathi 917769877257

4 ATRAM ASHWINI SHRIRAM Marathi 917741857446

5 BADKI YOGESHWARI RAVINDRA Marathi 919604531458

6 BAGDE RAHUL  ASHOK Marathi 919359193343

7 BARTINE SAHIL JIVANDAS Marathi 917620218344

8 BAWANE AKASH BABAN Marathi 919689454260 B. COM. III

9 BHAGAT SHUBHANGI GIRIDHAR Marathi 918378836838

10 BHALME RITESH VINOD Marathi 917666040098

11 BHEDURKAR SARANG VILAS Marathi 919309910760

12 BHONGALE SANKET BABA Marathi 917498370996

13 BHOYAR KOMAL KAILAS Marathi 918805609312

14 BHOYAR MONALI AJABRAO Marathi 919673719791

15 BHUSARI SONAM NARAYAN Marathi 918007112730

16 BIDKAR SONAL SUDHAKAR Marathi 917758076133

17 BODHE YOGESH RAMESH Marathi 918637701052

18 BOTHALE MONAL BANDU Marathi 919067483127

19 BURAN GAURAV GOPAL Marathi 919075128323

20 BURAN KRUNAL PARASRAM Marathi 917620972740

21 CHAWALE ARTI SHANKAR Marathi 919657725064

22 DADMAL GOPAL GANPAT Marathi 918805224234

23 DADMAL RAHUL RAMBHAU Marathi 917378886972

24 DARVEKAR RUSHIKESH RAMESH Marathi 919637158571

25 DATARKAR ANIKET PRABHAKAR Marathi 919119496101

26 DATE PRAVIN NANAJI Marathi 917972917623

27 DAWARE VISHWAJIT MANOHAR Marathi 917350420188

28 DEHARKAR ANKIT VITTHAL Marathi 917219538183

29 DHANWE AKSHAY DIPAK Marathi 919511896969

30 DHARNE DURGA VITTHAL Marathi 919370087448

31 DHAWANE SHUBHAM ANIL Marathi 918378081634

32 DHOTE YOGITA MAROTI Marathi 918459217578

33 DOYE TANUSHRI ARUN Marathi 919325541935



42 HANDE SANIKA DINKAR Marathi 917030095218 kunalhande43@gmail.com

43 HIWARKAR SHITAL BABA Marathi 918605065769 shitalhiwar@gmail.com

44 HIWARKAR SHRUTIKA PANDURANG Marathi 919834705606 shrutihivarkar5@gmail.com

45 HORE SWATI BHALACHANDRA Marathi 919322691211 swatihore789@gmail.com

46 JADHAV ISHA SUDHIR Marathi 919699188954 ishajadhav53@gmail.com

47 JIWTODE RAVINA SUNIL Marathi 919356785084 jiwtode381@gmail.com

48 KALMENGHE NISHA SATYABHAN Marathi 917743892608 nishakalmenghe@gmail.com

49 KARMENGE RAKHI MORESHWAR Marathi 919284868546 rakhikarmenge@gmail.com

50 KHIRATKAR SAKSHI MANOHAR Marathi 919322658681 sakshikhiratkar@gmail.com

51 KINNAKE ACHAL VINOD Marathi 918767939517 amitkinnake25@gmail.com

52 KOCHAR SAMAR AMARCHAND Marathi 919370878675 samarkochar2003@gmail.com

53 KULSANGE ANKITA DILIP Marathi 919765481402 kulsangeankita4@gmail.com

54 KUMBHARE ARCHIKA PRAMOD Marathi 918767692320 nayankumbhare9211@gmail.com B. COM. I

55 LADHI SAKSHI SHANKAR Marathi 918767564801 vaibhavladhi50@gmail.com

56 LANDAGE TEJAS GANPAT Marathi 919075144318 tejaslandge2003@gmail.com

57 LANDGE MAMATA GANPAT Marathi 919595926355 mamatalange2001@gmail.com

58 LENGURE SAKSHI NARHARI Marathi 919359018301 kunallengure753@gmail.com

59 MADAVI MONIKA MANOJ Marathi 919096210425 monikamadavi332@gmail.com

60 MAHAJAN AMRUTA MOHAN Marathi 917768868421 drshakrvishal@gmail.com Sau. K. K. Kale

61 MARASKOLHE DIVYA HARIDAS Marathi 918080592194 amarskolhe414@gmail.com

62 MARASKOLHE KARISHMA GAJANAN Marathi 919359682437 maraskolhekarishma28@gmail.com

63 MESHRAM AMISHA ANIL Marathi 917414966836 meshramamisha825@gmail.com

64 MESHRAM DARSHANA SURESH Marathi 919604456843 meshramdarshan19@gmail.com

65 MOHITKAR CHETAN KAWADU Marathi 918767439656 chetanmohitkar12@gmail.com

66 MORE RAHUL KESHAV Marathi 917796891549 more46850@gmail.com

67 MORE YASH DIGAMBAR Marathi 918767491571 ymore6418@gmail.com

68 MUNISHWAR SAKSHI MADAN Marathi 917820842138 sakshimunishwar@gmail.com

69 NAITAM NIKITA MAHADEO Marathi 918010447648 nikitanaitam25@gmail.com

70 NANNAWARE NIKITA SUNIL Marathi 919373504659 bebinannaware78260@gmail.com

71 NIKESAR SHALINI KAWDU Marathi 918788217296 shalininikesar@gmail.com

72 NIKURE TEJASWINI MAROTI Marathi 919322424766 marotinikure72@gmail.com

73 NIMKAR SHUBHAM RAJU Marathi 918767763939 shubhamnimkar6@gmail.com

74 NIVAL POOJA GAJANAN Marathi 917820830698 nivalvaibhav45@gmail.com

75 NYAHARE HARSHAL PUNDLIK Marathi 917447506385 harshalnyahare2003@gmail.com

76 PANDHARAPURE DIPALI DILIP Marathi 918007732578 dipalipandharapure@gmail.com

77 PARCHAKE RITESH GAJANAN Marathi 919112699016 riteshparchake955@gmail.com

78 PARKHI MANISH SHAMRAO Marathi 918767982794 manishparkhi4@gmail.com

79 PARKHI RUPALI RAMESH Marathi 918767554646 pranaliparkhi1@gmail.com

80 PAWDE ROHIT NARAYAN Marathi 919156501134 rohitpawade450@gmail.com

81 PIMPALSHENDE AMIT VIJAY Marathi 918788686376 amitpimplashende@gmail.com

82 POINKAR KAILAS ANANDRAO Marathi 917666924271 kunalpoinkar@gmail.com

44 FUSE ASHWIN PANDURANG Marathi 917620302334

45 GAJBHE ISHWAR VINOD Marathi 919370848059

46 GALANDE KOMAL GAJANAN Marathi 919767481979

47 GARATE PRANITA ANKUSH Marathi 917028685283

48 GARMADE SONALI SHRAWAN Marathi 919766772402

49 GAURKAR SANKET GAJANAN Marathi 919370820978 sanketgaurkar8@gmail.com

50 GAWANDE VAIBHAV SHANKAR Marathi 919356516981

51 GAYDHAN RUTIK VIJAY Marathi 918806043314

52 GEDAM ROSHAN GANPAT Marathi 919022442718

53 GHARAT SHANKAR BHARAT Marathi 919552660086

54 GHATE VAIBHAV SHRIDHAR Marathi 919764820819 B.COM. II

55 GHUGARE ANUJ GUNVANT Marathi 919370990156 anujghugare02@gmail.com

56 GODE RAKHI SHEKHAR Marathi 918605739623

57 GONDE KUNAL BANDU Marathi 919325058702

58 GUJARKAR RITU SURESH Marathi 918805480078

59 HANWATE CHANDU SHRIHARI Marathi 918459446268

60 IRANI MOHAMMAD HASHIM ALI JURMAN ALIMarathi 919960607738

61 JAMBHULE PRANALI RAMDAS Marathi 917263887382



62 JAMBHULE URMILA VIJAY Marathi 917038608749

63 JENEKAR SAKSHI SURESH Marathi 918208902739

64 JEURKAR CHETAN MAROTI Marathi 918805586872

65 JIVTODE KIRAN DHANRAJ Marathi 918308294178

66 JUMNAKE PALLAVI CHINDHU Marathi 919637246067

67 KALE SNEHA RAJU Marathi 919359089076

68 KANNAKE KARAN BANDUJI Marathi 919529927200



69 KARARE AKANKSHA BANDU Marathi 919529605006

70 KEMEKAR SHRUTIKA RAJESH Marathi 919370830243

71 KHIRATKAR PRATIKSHA GANPAT Marathi 917666798134

72 KINAKE GAURI SHANKAR Marathi 917218959798

73 KINAKE MOHIT HOMDAS Marathi 919527120551

74 KOSURKAR MEGHA GHANSHYAM Marathi 919689371422

75 LADHI DIVYA YOGESHWAR Marathi 919923561760

76 LEDANGE PRADNYA ARUN Marathi 917083084065

77 LEWADE TANUSHRI BHAURAO Marathi 919637615854

78 LODE TEJAS KAWADU Marathi 918975163519

79 MAHADULE BHAGYASHRI PATRU Marathi 919588414601

80 NANKATE KAJAL SAMBHAJI Marathi 918698549021

81 NANNAWARE PUJA SUKHDEO Marathi 919011277029

82 NANNAWARE RINA RAVINDRA Marathi 917083024367

83 NARAD SANGHARSHA GAJANAN Marathi 919860584957

84 NIMBULKAR KALYANI SUNIL Marathi 917498398951

85 NIMKAR TEJAS RAJU Marathi 919529465913

86 PACHBHAI VIDYA VIJAY Marathi 919145626743

34 DUKARE PAWAN CHAMPAT Marathi 919325279873

35 GADHAVE TUSHAR DILIP Marathi 917350376426

36 GAJBHE ARPITA PUNDALIK Marathi 918805418985

37 GAJBHE VIVEK RAMCHANDRA Marathi 919765877540

38 GAWARKAR MADHURI SUNIL Marathi 918806522823

39 GEDAM PRATIK NAMDEO Marathi 919921081437

40 GHUGARE GAURAV DILIPRAO Marathi 919545648125

41 HIWARKAR ROSHAN DILIP Marathi 917721971326

42 INGOLE RUTUJA RAVINDRA Marathi 917507192371

43 JAMBHULE PRAKASH GURUDAS Marathi 919850175478 prakashj961999@gmail.com B.COM. III

44 JUNGHARE PRACHI SANJAY Marathi 919527713661

45 KALE  PRAJYOT  ANKUSH Marathi 919511843616

46 KALE BHAVIK DILIP Marathi 919511861879

47 KALE DIPALI PRAVIN Marathi 918805418985

48 KARHAD MONALI MILINDRAW Marathi 919823223630

49 KHANDALKAR ROHIT VILAS Marathi 918007267387

50 KINHEKAR PRITI DEVIDAS Marathi 919607701445

51 KODAPE SNEHA KESHAV Marathi 919545205056

52 KOSE VISHAL BHIMRAO Marathi 917768085810

53 KULKARNI SUGHOSH SUNIL Marathi 918007535318 SUGHOSHKULKARNI1997@GMAIL.COM

54 KULMETHE PRANJU DEVIDAS Marathi 917083134295

55 KUMARE ASHVITA VISHNUJI Marathi 918766917945

56 KUTHE  HARSHAL  ASHOK Marathi 918308162148

57 KUTTARMARE ANUSHKA RAMESH Marathi 917387565795

58 LALSARE PRAJWAL VASUDEV Marathi 918605633818

59 LAMBAT ROSHAN DHANRAJ Marathi 917875260223

60 MAHAJAN SHITAL HARIBHAU Marathi 918552984857

61 MESHRAM DAMINI VILAS Marathi 917028736928

62 MESHRAM DISHANT SUBHASH Marathi 917020658301

63 MESHRAM PRIYANKA MAROTI Marathi 917875506881

64 MODAK MOHIT SANJAY Marathi 917755960344

65 MOHURLE NIKITA BABANRAO Marathi 919765444502

66 NIKURE GAURAV WALMIK Marathi 917745046280 NIKUNIKURE@GMAIL.COM

67 NIVAL RUCHITA UTTAMRAO Marathi 919146089821 nivalruchi@gmail.com



83 POTE PUSHPA TATYAJI Marathi 918793903901 potepushpa314@gmail.com

84 RAKHUNDE GANESH AMBADAS Marathi 918459027241 grakhunde111@gmail.com

85 RANDAI PUNAM VILAS Marathi 918767647310 punameandai@gmail.com

86 RANE ACHAL RAVINDRA Marathi 919699790611 achalrane03@gmail.com

87 RANE MAYURI RAMAJI Marathi 918767453908 mayurir741@gmail.com

88 RUYARKAR CHHAKULI VIJAY Marathi 918411097081 ruyarkarchhakuli@gmail.com

89 SAHASTRABUDDHE NEHA GAJANAN Marathi 918554934037 nehashastrabuddhe0@gmail.com

90 SALWE MAYURI MAROTI Marathi 919146367494 salwemayuri54@gmail.com

91 SARPATE BHAGYASHRI SANJAY Marathi 918669719582 bhagyashrisaarpate@gmail.com

92 SHEMBHALKAR DURGA SANJAY Marathi 917744096214 ranjanashembhalkar@gmail.com B. COM. I

93 SHENDE KUNAL SURESH Marathi 919834736557 kunalshende648@gmail.com

94 SHENDE VAIBHAV SUDHAKAR Marathi 918261882453 vaibhavshende4189@gmail.com

95 SHRIRAME CHHAKULI VILAS Marathi 919322437098 chhakulishrirame@gmail.com

96 SINKADE PUNAM ARUN Marathi 918767761538 punamsinakade@gmail.com

97 SONWANE MAMTA DEVIDAS Marathi 918767391690 mamtasonwane02@gmail.com

98 THAKARE AKSHAY RAMCHANDRA Marathi 919373422940 aksheythakare@gmail.com

99 THAKARE PRIYA ANIL Marathi 917499366880 thakarepriya946@gmail.com

100 THAKARE TEJAS VILAS Marathi 919309781631 thakaretejas54@gmail.com

101 TIWARI LAXMI GHANSHYAM Marathi 917843063880 laxmitiwari302002@gmail.com

102 TONGE RANI RAMESH Marathi 918767991482 ranitonge610@gmail.com

103 TURALE PALLAVI MAHADEO Marathi 919067393584 pallaviturale849@gmail.com

104 TURALE SHITAL RAJENDRA Marathi 919623213308 saimulti1617@gmail.com

105 UDAR PRANJALI GAJANAN Marathi 918999159064 pranjaliudar2021@gmail.com

106 UMARE KARAN PURUSHOTTAM Marathi 917620025956 umarekaran@gmail.com Mr. M. R. Chaudhari

107 UPADHYE RANJIT VITTHAL Marathi 917517735090 ranjitupadhye1@gmail.com

108 URADE SANJIWANI MADHUKAR Marathi 918010750622 sanjuurade60@gmail.com

109 URKANDE SANJANA RAVINDRA Marathi 917620720927 urkanderavindra@gmail.com

110 URKUDE UDAY BANDU Marathi 919284165895 udayurkude@gmail.com

111 WADHAI DURGESH SUBHASH Marathi 917666442732 durgeshwadhai55@gmail.com

112 WANI DIVYANI SATISH Marathi 919370790363 divyaniwani0821@gmail.com

113 WANI PALLAVI FAKRU Marathi 917218301928 pallaviwani69@gmail.com

114 WATKAR VIJAYA SADHUJI Marathi 918698492726 kritiwatkar@gmail.com

115 WAYDULE NIKHITA MAHADEO Marathi 917887539651 nikitawaydule987@gmail.com

116 YERGUDE ASMITA RAVINDRA Marathi 919322190513 ravindrayergude739@gmail.com

117 YERGUDE DIVYA MADHUKAR Marathi 919130228044 divyayergude@gmail.com

118 YETE PRATIKSHA MAHADEO Marathi 917821925784 pratikshayete95@gmail.com

119 YETE URMILA MADHUKAR Marathi 918767870173 urmilayete@gmail.com

120 ZADE ANKITA ANIL Marathi 917499686870 ankitazade077@gmail.com

121 ZADE KANHAIYA KAWADU Marathi 918767334314 vishalzade799@gmail.com

122 ZADE PRANITA SURESH Marathi 919623911396 pranitazade242@gmail.com

123 ZADE VAISHALI ISHWAR Marathi 917057838091 vikrantzade696@gmail.com

124 ZILE HARSHAL BANDU Marathi 919370192954 harshuzile1222@gmail.com

87 PAKMODE TUSHAR ASHOK Marathi 917620086221

88 PANDE HRUSHIKESH GAJANAN Marathi 919370462026

89 PARCHAKE SAKSHI SURYABHAN Marathi 917218504473

90 PARKHI POOJA DEVIDAS Marathi 918669438725

91 PAZARE SNEHAL DILIP Marathi 919370875410

92 PECHE JAYASHRI VILAS Marathi 917498408794

93 PIJDURKAR ANIKET SAINATH Marathi 917498469758

94 PIPRE AMISHA  WASUDEO Marathi 917796457286

95 PISAL SANTOSHI SANJAY Marathi 918421272814

96 PUSDEKAR DIVYANI UMAKANT Marathi 917030258910

97 RAJURKAR LEENA GAJANANRAO Marathi 918080368256 B. COM. II

98 RANE AKASH SANJAY Marathi 919921428136

99 SARODE NIKITA SHANKARRAO Marathi 917798059811

100 SAWARKAR RITIK MAROTI Marathi 917887406989

101 SENAD ADARSH GAJANAN Marathi 917620011869

102 SHEMBADE PAYAL VIJAY Marathi 918999977893 SONANIKHADE@GMAIL.COM

103 SHENDE NANDINI ANIL Marathi 919623852761



104 SHERKURE KUNAL RAMESH Marathi 919518737819 kunalsherkure29@gmail.com

105 SHIRBHAYYE VISHAL VINESH Marathi 919359798478

106 SURASHE NARESH PRAKASH Marathi 919112944090

107 SUSONKAR VAISHNAVI VILAS Marathi 918975647213

108 TADAS PRAGATI SHANKARRAO Marathi 917262868862

109 THAKARE PRATIBHA VITTHAL Marathi 917083651457

110 THENGANE SAMIR SANJAY Marathi 918767713253

111 THETE RUPALI GAJANAN Marathi 917499188142

112 THOMBARE ROSHAN SUBHASH Marathi 919503493390

113 THUTE CHETAN RAVINDRA Marathi 919307676566

114 TITARE SAMYAK BALA Marathi 918080050797



Sr. No. Name Division MobNo EmailID Class Teacher

1 ATRAM BHAGYASHREE INDRAJIT M 9284307138 indrajitatram56@gmail.com

2 BADKHAL PRANITA PRAKASH M 8080447310 pranitabadkhal24@gmail.com

3 BANDBAILE PAYAL UMESH M 8799979209 payalbandbaile@gmail.com

4 BARDE SHWETA BAPURAO M 8010986587 sakshambarde880@gmail.com

5 BAWANE GAURAV DATTAJI M 8459623945 gauravdbawane789@gmail.com

6 BHAGAT KARISHMA ISHWAR M 9284810251 bhagatshital117@gmail.com

7 BHALME ABHISHEK ANIL M 8010159829 abhibhalme9@gmail.com

8 BHANARKAR VAISHNAVI PRABHAKAR M 9356264770 bhanarkarpallavi@gmail.com

9 BHUTE SWATI ASHOK M 8010991398 swatibhute29@gmail.com

10 BOTHALE AKANKSHA ANANDRAO M 9309877689 akankshabothale@gmail.com

11 BUTE ASHWINI VIJAY M 7620529746 buteashvini29@gmail.com

12 CHAMATE SAKSHI GANPAT M 9579977095 ganpatchamate1@gmail.com

13 CHAWALE RITIK KAWADU M 8975260733 ritikchawale@gmail.com

14 CHOPANE KUMAR BHARAT M 8767513992 kumarchopane@gmail.com

15 DADMAL SHRUTIKA GAJANAN M 7666164952 dadmalshrutika@gmail.com B.Com I

16 DAHULE KETAN HANUMAN M 8788063425 ketandahule80@gmail.com

17 DARDE DHAMMADIP RAMESH M 9119465264 dhammadipdarde23@gmail.com

18 DAWARE DHANRAJ BALAJI M 9356553836 dhanrajdaware440@gmail.com

19 DEOTALE UMESH KISHOR M 7499330323 udeotale20@gmail.com

20 DERKAR GAURAV RUDA M 8999778418 derkargauvrav@gmail.com

21 DEURKAR SHUBHAM SANJAY M 8080116331 shubhamdeurkar933@gmail.com

22 DHABEKAR VAISHNAVI BALAJI M 7276831304 sanjanadhabekar@gmail.com

23 DHOBALE KOMAL BHOJRAJ M 7776095920 ROSHANDHOBALE975@GMAIL.COM

24 DHONGADE ACHAL JAGAN M 7218425581 dhongadevarsha254@gmail.com

25 DHOTE DIKSHA DOMAJI M 9307967427 dhotediksha754@gmail.com

26 DHOTE NIKITA MAROTI M 9834147759 marotidhote10@gmail.com

27 DUKARE ACHAL VILAS M 8080093415 vilasdukare180@gmail.com

28 EKARE PALLAVI HARIDAS M 8459611275 ekareekare56@gmail.com

29 EKARE SUJATA RAJU M 8010594933 ekaresujata@gmail.com

30 GAJABHE ABHAY RAMCHANDRA M 7721807756 abhaygajabhe555@gmail.com

31 GAJBHE KARISHMA WASUDEO M 9359408290 sonugajbhe3@gmail.com

32 GANFADE OM MAROTI M 7823036073 omganfade@gmail.com

33 GARGHATE NIKHIL GAJANAN M 9021530367 nikhilgarghate71@gmail.com

34 GHANWADE VISHAL RAMESH M 8766835269 vishalghanwade@gmail.com

35 GILBILE SAKSHI PANDURANG M 8805261104 sgilbile111@gmail.com

36 GOHANE MAHESH VITTHAL M 7620634712 MAHESHGOHANE098@GMAIL.COM

37 AMANE MADHURI BHAGWAN Marathi 917218354853 madhuriamane776@gmail.com

38 ASUTKAR LAXMI KHUSHAL Marathi 918767219480 sasutkar302@gmail.com

39 ASUTKAR YOGITA GAJANAN Marathi 919373410761 prem791992@gmail.com

40 ATRAM SHWETA LAXMAN Marathi 917798409053 shwetaatram23@gmail.com

41 AWACHAT DNYANESHWARI SHAMRAO Marathi 919673826061 dnyaneshwariawachat2003@gmail.com B.COM II

42 BADKHAL KALYANI MAROTI Marathi 917559270147 kalyanibadkhal@gmail.com

43 BANDBAILE SHIVANI DILIP Marathi 919146630174 bandbailepranav@gmail.com

44 BAWANE TEJASWINI GAJANAN Marathi 919049904497 gajananbawane58@gmail.com

45 BHADKE SAKSHI HANUMAN Marathi 917666809154 sakshibhadke72@gmail.com

46 BHIMTE LANKESH BHOJRAJ Marathi 919022205209 lankeshbhimte92@gmail.com

47 BHOYAR ANKITA DHANRAJ Marathi 918767859360 ankitabhoyar2003@gmail.com

48 BHOYAR MADHURI DADAJI Marathi 918308130979 bhoyarmadhuri50@gmail.com

49 BHOYAR NAMRATA PREMA Marathi 919325235364 pb945003@gmail.com

50 BHOYAR VISHAKHA VINOD Marathi 917028061370 vishbhoyar8668@gmail.com

51 BURADKAR VIDYA HANUMAN Marathi 918010502604 pritiburadkar123@gmail.com

52 CHANDANBATWE SAKSHI KAILAS Marathi 918329075204 chandanbatwesakshi@gmail.com

53 CHANHUJWAR GAYATRI HIMMAT Marathi 918530694234 chanhujwargayatri@gmail.com

54 CHAUDHARI VAIBHAV GAJANAN Marathi 919021329412 chaudharivaibhav350@gmail.com

55 DADMAL ROSHAN SURESH Marathi 918080491389 roshandadmal935@gmail.com

56 DADMAL SUSHMA VITTHAL Marathi 918767869010 dadmal436@gmail.com

57 DARVE SAMIKSHA GANESH Marathi 918459438751 manishadarve04@gmail.com

58 DATARKAR ASMITA VASANTA Marathi 918767102567 datarkarvasanta@gmail.com

59 DATE ACHAL VILAS Marathi 918767506437 dateachal194@gmail.com

60 DATE TANU MAROTI Marathi 919022371124 tanudate2001@gmail.com

61 DETHE PRANJALI SHARAD Marathi 918551018738 pranjalidethe98@gmail.com

62 DHARANKAR VISHAKHA BALAJI Marathi 918766559817 balajidharankar@gmail.com

63 DHAWAS CHETAN PANDURANG Marathi 917057513770 chetandhawas131@gmail.com

64 DHOLE CHETAN GIRIDHAR Marathi 918767543140 chetandhole333@gmail.com

65 DHOTE PRANJALI VINOD Marathi 919373417094 dhotechetan98@gmail.com

66 DHOTE RUCHITA SHARAD Marathi 917741963601 ruchidhote1@gmail.com Dr. C. K. Jiwane

67 FULZELE MAHESH CHIDIRAM Marathi 919322905734 FULZELESUREKHA409@GMAIL.COM

68 GANFADE AMIT SUDHAKAR Marathi 919307584182 ganfadeamit073@gmail.com

69 GARGHATE DIPALI MANOHAR Marathi 919527996865 dipaligarghate2021@gmail.com

70 GARGHATE SAKSHI AMBADAS Marathi 919145692593 sakshigaeghat@gmail.com

71 GATE PRATIKSHA SUBHASH Marathi 919529860668 eshwargate5@gmail.com

72 GAURKAR KAVITA DIGAMBAR Marathi 919075186469 SAIMULTI@GMAILO.COM

73 GEDAM NEHA SUDHAKAR Marathi 918767868564 nehagedam420@gmail.com

74 GHUGUL PRASHANT PANDHARI Marathi 918767504513 prashantghugul16@gmail.com

75 GUJARKAR SNEHA SURESH Marathi 918805480078 ritugujarkar11@gmail.com

76 GURNULE KAJAL KISHOR Marathi 918767758439 pujagurnule1@gmail.com

77 HAMAND MONIKA JAYKRUSHNA Marathi 917499437797 hamandmonika@gmail.com

78 ASUTKAR SARIKA ARVIND Marathi 919764814581

79 ATRAM TEJASWINI BANDU Marathi 919527148832

80 AWARI MAHESHWARI SUBHASH Marathi 919763389480

81 BADKI AJAY RAJENDRA Marathi 919511663082
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82 BADKI AKANSHA SANJAY Marathi 919588427995 badkiakansha0404@gmail.com

83 BADKI PRIYANKA ANIL Marathi 917057485872

84 BARDE CHIRAG HIRAMAN Marathi 918380918493

85 BAWANE PRATIBHA HARICHANDRA Marathi 917887450704

86 BAWANE SURAJ SHRAWAN Marathi 918551915958

87 BHOSKAR PAYAL MURLIDHAR Marathi 919552223823

88 BHOYAR KIRAN SAINATH Marathi 917448064269 B.COM. III

89 BODHALE NIKITA YADAV Marathi 919356085754

90 BODHANE PRANJALI BHANUDAS Marathi 919850923801

91 BODHE NIKIL VILAS Marathi 917499469293

92 BOTHALE VAISHALI RAMESH Marathi 919370089915 vaishnavibothale@gmail.com

93 CHANDEL NIKIL SANJAYSING Marathi 917498372713

94 CHATURKAR ANKIT DEORAO Marathi 919011943235

95 CHAUDHARI HARSHAL KAILAS Marathi 919370534794

96 CHAUDHARI TRUSHALI RAGHO Marathi 919552957647

97 CHAVALE VAISHALI ARVIND Marathi 919325706162

98 CHINCHOLKAR PUSHPA DATTU Marathi 919637595505

99 DADMAL KAJAL ASHOK Marathi 918928492562

100 DAFARE AMISHA SAINATH Marathi 919834436426

101 DAHULE PAWAN BALAJI Marathi 919359209730

102 DANGE SACHIN VIJAY Marathi 918408818903

103 DATARKAR PRANIT RAJU Marathi 919284432314

104 DATE ROHIT SUNIL Marathi 919823307414

105 DEOGADE MINAL BHANUDAS Marathi 919359062813

106 DEOTALE PRANJALI ANANTRAO Marathi 919764332684

107 DETHE ACHAL VINOD Marathi 918007966294

108 DETHE DIPALI MANOHAR Marathi 917057661205

109 DETHE PRANALI RAVINDRA Marathi 918263991259

110 DETHE SAKSHI DILIP Marathi 919403576319

111 DETHE TEJASWINI SUNIL Marathi 917499129649

112 DHANDE HARSHAL RAMESH Marathi 918767279826

113 DHANDE NILIMA GAJANAN Marathi 919075188919

114 DHANDE PRACHI KAVADU Marathi 919112796531

115 DHANDE PRAFULLA VITTHAL Marathi 917620048027

116 DHOBALE HARSHA GAJANAN Marathi 918806116415

117 DHOTE ANKIT PANDURANG Marathi 919307491396

118 DHOTE SURAJ GAJANAN Marathi 917875172499

119 DUMARE DIPAK LILADHAR Marathi 917498687705

120 FULZELE PRATIK MADHUKAR Marathi 919175030225



Sr. No. Name Division MobNo EmailID Class Teacher

1 HANWATE DIKSHA DIWAKAR M 8767240545 hanwatediksha412@gmail.com

2 HIWARKAR SHUBHAM DADAJI M 7820923226 SHUBHAMHIWARKAR03@GMAIL.COM

3 HULKE VAISHNAVI RAMKISAN M 8010948327 swatihulke1010@gmail.com

4 JADHAV SUPRIYA MOHAN M 8767280349 sj2419942@gmail.com

5 JAGDHARE POOJA NAGORAO M 9373347174 pujajadhare01@gmail.com

6 JIWTODE BHAGYASHRI DEVIDAS M 8390275816 kjambhle@gmail.com

7 JIWTODE SHUBHAM HARIDAS M 9370395674 jiwtodeshubham41@gmail.com

8 JOGI SUMIT BALAJI M 7058880158 sumitjogi817@gmail.com

9 JUNARKAR SANIKA RAVINDRA M 9130295989 sanikajunarkar@gmail.com

10 KALE KIRAN DILIPRAO M 9359945647 kirankale9602@gmail.com

11 KAMADI SHRUTI SUNIL M 9370915983 shrutikamadi27@gmail.com

12 KHAMANKAR DIVYA VILAS M 9579878031 divyakhamankar@gmail.com

13 KHIRATKAR BHAGYASHREE GANPAT M 7666798134 bkhiratkar691@gmail.com

14 KHIRATKAR RAHUL DAMODHAR M 9322677959 rahilkhiratkar@gmail.com

15 KOHPARE SHRUTI RAMDAS M 9373918387 harshdakohapre@gmail.com

16 KOREKAR RAJKUMAR PARASRAM M 9422714617 kumarkorekar@gmail.com

17 KSHIRSAGAR KETAN WAMAN M 7620037919 ketankshirsagar49@gmail.com

18 KULMETHE SANJVANI NILKANTH M 8767730180 kulmethenilkanth@gmail.com

19 KUMBHARE SHIVAM PANDURANG M 9307336832 SHIVAMKUBHARE16@GMAIL.COM

20 KUREKAR SAKSHI ARUN M 9322438250 tsk.wrr@gmail.com

21 KUTE VAIBHAV GUNWANTA M 9022479963 kutevaibhav2003@gmail.com B.Com I Sau. K. K. Kale

22 KUTTARAMARE GANESH LAHU M 9370394232 ganeshkuttarmare2@gmail.com

23 LIGADE GAYATRI RAJU M 7743850622 dhirajligade34@gmail.com

24 LOHAKARE NISHA VINOD M 7767945410 nishalohakare1@gmail.com

25 MADAVI JAYANDRATH BHAGYAWAN M 8668287698 badammadavi@gmail.com

26 MADAVI SOUNDARYA KAVDU M 9561560825 soundaryamadavi0@gmail.com

27 MADAVI TEJSWI KISHOR M 8830565294 tejaswimadavi88@gmail.com

28 MANDADE DIKSHA SURESH M 7447637422 samirmandade943@gmail.com

29 MANDAVKAR OMESHWARI SURESH M 9529725174 omeshwarimandaokar@gmail.com

30 MANGAM SHITAL RAVBA M 9699922940 shareganesh897@gmail.com

31 MESHRAM VAISHANVI MAROTI M 9823591912 priyankameshram2001@gmail.com

32 NAGPURE GAYATRI JAGAN M 9322291834 gnagpure13112004@gmail.com

33 NANDANWAR AMAR DILIP M 7709241291 amarnandanwar46@gmail.com

34 NANNAWARE PRAJKTA ISHWAR M 9657202644 prajaktanannaware24@gmail.com

35 NANNE GAYATRI BANDU M 7820821586 gurudasnan@gmail.com

36 NARANJE CHETAN BHUMESHWAR M 9370785761 naranjechetan@gmail.com

37 NIBRAD MINAL RAJENDRA M 8010297121 minalnibrad@gmail.com

38 HANDE SANIKA DINKAR Marathi 917030095218 kunalhande43@gmail.com

39 HIWARKAR SHITAL BABA Marathi 918605065769 shitalhiwar@gmail.com

40 HIWARKAR SHRUTIKA PANDURANG Marathi 919834705606 shrutihivarkar5@gmail.com

41 HORE SWATI BHALACHANDRA Marathi 919322691211 swatihore789@gmail.com

42 JADHAV ISHA SUDHIR Marathi 919699188954 ishajadhav53@gmail.com

43 JIWTODE RAVINA SUNIL Marathi 919356785084 jiwtode381@gmail.com

44 KALMENGHE NISHA SATYABHAN Marathi 917743892608 nishakalmenghe@gmail.com

45 KARMENGE RAKHI MORESHWAR Marathi 919284868546 rakhikarmenge@gmail.com

46 KHIRATKAR SAKSHI MANOHAR Marathi 919322658681 sakshikhiratkar@gmail.com

47 KINNAKE ACHAL VINOD Marathi 918767939517 amitkinnake25@gmail.com

48 KOCHAR SAMAR AMARCHAND Marathi 919370878675 samarkochar2003@gmail.com

49 KULSANGE ANKITA DILIP Marathi 919765481402 kulsangeankita4@gmail.com

50 KUMBHARE ARCHIKA PRAMOD Marathi 918767692320 nayankumbhare9211@gmail.com B. COM. I

51 LADHI SAKSHI SHANKAR Marathi 918767564801 vaibhavladhi50@gmail.com

52 LANDAGE TEJAS GANPAT Marathi 919075144318 tejaslandge2003@gmail.com

53 LANDGE MAMATA GANPAT Marathi 919595926355 mamatalange2001@gmail.com

54 LENGURE SAKSHI NARHARI Marathi 919359018301 kunallengure753@gmail.com

55 MADAVI MONIKA MANOJ Marathi 919096210425 monikamadavi332@gmail.com

56 MAHAJAN AMRUTA MOHAN Marathi 917768868421 drshakrvishal@gmail.com Sau. K. K. Kale

57 MARASKOLHE DIVYA HARIDAS Marathi 918080592194 amarskolhe414@gmail.com

58 MARASKOLHE KARISHMA GAJANAN Marathi 919359682437 maraskolhekarishma28@gmail.com

59 MESHRAM AMISHA ANIL Marathi 917414966836 meshramamisha825@gmail.com

60 MESHRAM DARSHANA SURESH Marathi 919604456843 meshramdarshan19@gmail.com
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61 MOHITKAR CHETAN KAWADU Marathi 918767439656 chetanmohitkar12@gmail.com

62 MORE RAHUL KESHAV Marathi 917796891549 more46850@gmail.com

63 MORE YASH DIGAMBAR Marathi 918767491571 ymore6418@gmail.com

64 MUNISHWAR SAKSHI MADAN Marathi 917820842138 sakshimunishwar@gmail.com

65 NAITAM NIKITA MAHADEO Marathi 918010447648 nikitanaitam25@gmail.com

66 NANNAWARE NIKITA SUNIL Marathi 919373504659 bebinannaware78260@gmail.com

67 NIKESAR SHALINI KAWDU Marathi 918788217296 shalininikesar@gmail.com

68 NIKURE TEJASWINI MAROTI Marathi 919322424766 marotinikure72@gmail.com

69 NIMKAR SHUBHAM RAJU Marathi 918767763939 shubhamnimkar6@gmail.com

70 NIVAL POOJA GAJANAN Marathi 917820830698 nivalvaibhav45@gmail.com

71 NYAHARE HARSHAL PUNDLIK Marathi 917447506385 harshalnyahare2003@gmail.com

72 PANDHARAPURE DIPALI DILIP Marathi 918007732578 dipalipandharapure@gmail.com

73 PARCHAKE RITESH GAJANAN Marathi 919112699016 riteshparchake955@gmail.com

74 PARKHI MANISH SHAMRAO Marathi 918767982794 manishparkhi4@gmail.com

75 PARKHI RUPALI RAMESH Marathi 918767554646 pranaliparkhi1@gmail.com

76 PAWDE ROHIT NARAYAN Marathi 919156501134 rohitpawade450@gmail.com

77 PIMPALSHENDE AMIT VIJAY Marathi 918788686376 amitpimplashende@gmail.com

78 POINKAR KAILAS ANANDRAO Marathi 917666924271 kunalpoinkar@gmail.com

79 FUSE ASHWIN PANDURANG Marathi 917620302334

80 GAJBHE ISHWAR VINOD Marathi 919370848059

81 GALANDE KOMAL GAJANAN Marathi 919767481979

82 GARATE PRANITA ANKUSH Marathi 917028685283

83 GARMADE SONALI SHRAWAN Marathi 919766772402

84 GAURKAR SANKET GAJANAN Marathi 919370820978 sanketgaurkar8@gmail.com

85 GAWANDE VAIBHAV SHANKAR Marathi 919356516981

86 GAYDHAN RUTIK VIJAY Marathi 918806043314

87 GEDAM ROSHAN GANPAT Marathi 919022442718

88 GHARAT SHANKAR BHARAT Marathi 919552660086

89 GHATE VAIBHAV SHRIDHAR Marathi 919764820819 B.COM. II Sau. K. K. Kale

90 GHUGARE ANUJ GUNVANT Marathi 919370990156 anujghugare02@gmail.com

91 GODE RAKHI SHEKHAR Marathi 918605739623

92 GONDE KUNAL BANDU Marathi 919325058702

93 GUJARKAR RITU SURESH Marathi 918805480078

94 HANWATE CHANDU SHRIHARI Marathi 918459446268

95 IRANI MOHAMMAD HASHIM ALI JURMAN ALIMarathi 919960607738

96 JAMBHULE PRANALI RAMDAS Marathi 917263887382

97 JAMBHULE URMILA VIJAY Marathi 917038608749

98 JENEKAR SAKSHI SURESH Marathi 918208902739

99 JEURKAR CHETAN MAROTI Marathi 918805586872

100 JIVTODE KIRAN DHANRAJ Marathi 918308294178

101 JUMNAKE PALLAVI CHINDHU Marathi 919637246067

102 KALE SNEHA RAJU Marathi 919359089076

103 KANNAKE KARAN BANDUJI Marathi 919529927200

104 KARARE AKANKSHA BANDU Marathi 919529605006

105 KEMEKAR SHRUTIKA RAJESH Marathi 919370830243

106 KHIRATKAR PRATIKSHA GANPAT Marathi 917666798134

107 KINAKE GAURI SHANKAR Marathi 917218959798

108 KINAKE MOHIT HOMDAS Marathi 919527120551

109 KOSURKAR MEGHA GHANSHYAM Marathi 919689371422

110 LADHI DIVYA YOGESHWAR Marathi 919923561760

111 LEDANGE PRADNYA ARUN Marathi 917083084065

112 LEWADE TANUSHRI BHAURAO Marathi 919637615854

113 LODE TEJAS KAWADU Marathi 918975163519

114 MAHADULE BHAGYASHRI PATRU Marathi 919588414601

115 NANKATE KAJAL SAMBHAJI Marathi 918698549021

116 NANNAWARE PUJA SUKHDEO Marathi 919011277029

117 NANNAWARE RINA RAVINDRA Marathi 917083024367

118 NARAD SANGHARSHA GAJANAN Marathi 919860584957

119 NIMBULKAR KALYANI SUNIL Marathi 917498398951

120 NIMKAR TEJAS RAJU Marathi 919529465913

121 PACHBHAI VIDYA VIJAY Marathi 919145626743



Sr. No. Name Division MobNo EmailID Class Teacher

1 PANDE CHHAKULI GAJANAN M 9699471292 chakulipande09@gmail.com

2 PATHAN RUBINABANO MAJIDKHHA M 8698520524 rubinapathan674@gmail.com

3 PATURKAR KUNAL KHUSHAL M 8208185690 kunalpaturkar102@gmail.com

4 PENDARE GANGOTRI RAMESH M 9309824435 am6478515@gmail.com

5 PENDOR JYOTSNA GAJANAN M 8007612765 roshanpendor786@gmail.com

6 PIMPALKAR PRATIKSHA PRABHAKAR M 7057665714 pratikshapimpalkar8@gmail.com

7 PISE ROHIT RAJU M 9529304524 jayapise23@gmail.com

8 RAJURKAR YOGESH ANIL M 9579925457 yogesharajurkar2002@gmail.com

9 RANDIVE ACHAL RAJU M 9309802785 randivesanchit@gmail.com

10 RAUT PALLAVI ARUN M 7666037677 rautpallavi21011@gmail.com

11 ROKDE SAKSHI JAGDISH M 8010667412 sakshirokde621@gmail.com B.Com I

12 SAYKHEDE DIPALI RAHUL M 9371503202 sahilsaykhede@gmail.com

13 SHENDE KIRAN GANESH M 7219494519 shendekiran2004@gmail.com

14 SHRIRAME AVANTI RAVINDRA M 9322712106 shrirameavanti@gmail.com

15 TADAS AISHWARYA RAJENDRA M 8468863093 tadasaishwarya@gmail.com Mr. M. R. Chaudhari

16 TADAS PRASHANT SHANKAR M 9545641326 tadasprashant14@gmail.com

17 TAJANE SANKET GAJANAN M 8975215960 sankettajane15@gmail.com

18 TAWADE ROHIT RAJU M 9665983980 rohittawade60@gmail.com

19 THERE SAURAV VIJAY M 8668895351 saurabhthere@gmail.com

20 TONGE SUPRIYA SUDHAKAR M 9322536074 SUDHAKARTONGE6@GMAIL.COM

21 TUMANE CHETAN RAJU M 9699086567 tumanechetan729@gmail.com

22 TURALE LAXMI DOMA M 9356874284 turalelaxmi@gmail.com

23 VANDILE HEMANT VENUDAS M 9309173457 hemantwandile152@gmail.com

24 WALKONDAWAR SHRUTI SUBHASH M 9370576271 subhashwalkondawar17@gmail.com

25 WANDHARE ACHAL VILAS M 9021698332 achalwandhare7@gmail.com

26 WARABHE SAKSHI SUNIL M 7820881587 sakshiwarabhe@gmail.com

27 YELANE TUSHAR JAGDISH M 8010048008 yerametushar@gmail.com

28 YERGUDE DIKSHA GAJANAN M 9325059302 shitalyergude@gmail.com

29 ZADE PRATIKSHA BABARAV M 9356645388 sarikazade748@gmail.com

30 ZADE RAJKUMAR SURESH M 9028788970 rajkumarzade72@gmail.com

31 ZADE VAIBHAV SURESH M 8080956526 VZADE539@GMAIL.COM

32 ZADE VAISHALI RAMDAS M 9511758965 vaishalizade555@gmail.com

33 ZILE AJIT DILIP M 9370259768 zileajit6@gmail.com

34 ZUNZURKAR RITIK CHANDRABHAN M 9356560549 ritikzunzurkar16@gmail.com

35 POTE PUSHPA TATYAJI Marathi 918793903901 potepushpa314@gmail.com

36 RAKHUNDE GANESH AMBADAS Marathi 918459027241 grakhunde111@gmail.com

37 RANDAI PUNAM VILAS Marathi 918767647310 punameandai@gmail.com

38 RANE ACHAL RAVINDRA Marathi 919699790611 achalrane03@gmail.com

39 RANE MAYURI RAMAJI Marathi 918767453908 mayurir741@gmail.com

40 RUYARKAR CHHAKULI VIJAY Marathi 918411097081 ruyarkarchhakuli@gmail.com

41 SAHASTRABUDDHE NEHA GAJANAN Marathi 918554934037 nehashastrabuddhe0@gmail.com

42 SALWE MAYURI MAROTI Marathi 919146367494 salwemayuri54@gmail.com

43 SARPATE BHAGYASHRI SANJAY Marathi 918669719582 bhagyashrisaarpate@gmail.com

44 SHEMBHALKAR DURGA SANJAY Marathi 917744096214 ranjanashembhalkar@gmail.com B. COM. III

45 SHENDE KUNAL SURESH Marathi 919834736557 kunalshende648@gmail.com

46 SHENDE VAIBHAV SUDHAKAR Marathi 918261882453 vaibhavshende4189@gmail.com

47 SHRIRAME CHHAKULI VILAS Marathi 919322437098 chhakulishrirame@gmail.com

48 SINKADE PUNAM ARUN Marathi 918767761538 punamsinakade@gmail.com

49 SONWANE MAMTA DEVIDAS Marathi 918767391690 mamtasonwane02@gmail.com

50 THAKARE AKSHAY RAMCHANDRA Marathi 919373422940 aksheythakare@gmail.com

51 THAKARE PRIYA ANIL Marathi 917499366880 thakarepriya946@gmail.com

52 THAKARE TEJAS VILAS Marathi 919309781631 thakaretejas54@gmail.com

53 TIWARI LAXMI GHANSHYAM Marathi 917843063880 laxmitiwari302002@gmail.com

54 TONGE RANI RAMESH Marathi 918767991482 ranitonge610@gmail.com

55 TURALE PALLAVI MAHADEO Marathi 919067393584 pallaviturale849@gmail.com

56 TURALE SHITAL RAJENDRA Marathi 919623213308 saimulti1617@gmail.com

57 UDAR PRANJALI GAJANAN Marathi 918999159064 pranjaliudar2021@gmail.com

58 UMARE KARAN PURUSHOTTAM Marathi 917620025956 umarekaran@gmail.com Mr. M. R. Chaudhari

59 UPADHYE RANJIT VITTHAL Marathi 917517735090 ranjitupadhye1@gmail.com

60 URADE SANJIWANI MADHUKAR Marathi 918010750622 sanjuurade60@gmail.com

61 URKANDE SANJANA RAVINDRA Marathi 917620720927 urkanderavindra@gmail.com

62 URKUDE UDAY BANDU Marathi 919284165895 udayurkude@gmail.com

63 WADHAI DURGESH SUBHASH Marathi 917666442732 durgeshwadhai55@gmail.com

64 WANI DIVYANI SATISH Marathi 919370790363 divyaniwani0821@gmail.com

65 WANI PALLAVI FAKRU Marathi 917218301928 pallaviwani69@gmail.com

66 WATKAR VIJAYA SADHUJI Marathi 918698492726 kritiwatkar@gmail.com

67 WAYDULE NIKHITA MAHADEO Marathi 917887539651 nikitawaydule987@gmail.com
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68 YERGUDE ASMITA RAVINDRA Marathi 919322190513 ravindrayergude739@gmail.com

69 YERGUDE DIVYA MADHUKAR Marathi 919130228044 divyayergude@gmail.com

70 YETE PRATIKSHA MAHADEO Marathi 917821925784 pratikshayete95@gmail.com

71 YETE URMILA MADHUKAR Marathi 918767870173 urmilayete@gmail.com

72 ZADE ANKITA ANIL Marathi 917499686870 ankitazade077@gmail.com

73 ZADE KANHAIYA KAWADU Marathi 918767334314 vishalzade799@gmail.com

74 ZADE PRANITA SURESH Marathi 919623911396 pranitazade242@gmail.com

75 ZADE VAISHALI ISHWAR Marathi 917057838091 vikrantzade696@gmail.com

76 ZILE HARSHAL BANDU Marathi 919370192954 harshuzile1222@gmail.com

77 PAKMODE TUSHAR ASHOK Marathi 917620086221

78 PANDE HRUSHIKESH GAJANAN Marathi 919370462026

79 PARCHAKE SAKSHI SURYABHAN Marathi 917218504473

80 PARKHI POOJA DEVIDAS Marathi 918669438725

81 PAZARE SNEHAL DILIP Marathi 919370875410

82 PECHE JAYASHRI VILAS Marathi 917498408794

83 PIJDURKAR ANIKET SAINATH Marathi 917498469758

84 PIPRE AMISHA  WASUDEO Marathi 917796457286

85 PISAL SANTOSHI SANJAY Marathi 918421272814

86 PUSDEKAR DIVYANI UMAKANT Marathi 917030258910

87 RAJURKAR LEENA GAJANANRAO Marathi 918080368256 B. COM. III

88 RANE AKASH SANJAY Marathi 919921428136

89 SARODE NIKITA SHANKARRAO Marathi 917798059811

90 SAWARKAR RITIK MAROTI Marathi 917887406989

91 SENAD ADARSH GAJANAN Marathi 917620011869

92 SHEMBADE PAYAL VIJAY Marathi 918999977893 SONANIKHADE@GMAIL.COM

93 SHENDE NANDINI ANIL Marathi 919623852761

94 SHERKURE KUNAL RAMESH Marathi 919518737819 kunalsherkure29@gmail.com

95 SHIRBHAYYE VISHAL VINESH Marathi 919359798478

96 SURASHE NARESH PRAKASH Marathi 919112944090

97 SUSONKAR VAISHNAVI VILAS Marathi 918975647213

98 TADAS PRAGATI SHANKARRAO Marathi 917262868862

99 THAKARE PRATIBHA VITTHAL Marathi 917083651457

100 THENGANE SAMIR SANJAY Marathi 918767713253

101 THETE RUPALI GAJANAN Marathi 917499188142

102 THOMBARE ROSHAN SUBHASH Marathi 919503493390

103 THUTE CHETAN RAVINDRA Marathi 919307676566

104 TITARE SAMYAK BALA Marathi 918080050797

105 TODKAR ACHAL PRABHAKAR Marathi 919322102768

106 TURANKAR NIKITA RAMESH Marathi 919011853516

107 UMARE AKASH PURUSHOTTAM Marathi 918080744935

108 URKANDE TEJASWINI KISHOR Marathi 919529804653

109 URKANDE VAISHNAVI DIWAKAR Marathi 918007878050

110 VAIDYA SAKSHI BALIRAM Marathi 918830274466

111 VIRUTKAR MOHAN WAMAN Marathi 917720841878

112 WADHAI PRANIT VITTHAL Marathi 919370725034

113 WADHAI UMESH GOPAL Marathi 917887608475

114 WASAKE RIDHDESHWARI PATRU Marathi 919158986146

115 WASEKAR SAHIL KESHAO Marathi 919325841702

116 YESAMBARE ANKITA NARAYAN Marathi 917887323188

117 ZADE JYOTI SHANKAR Marathi 919119470591

118 ZILE ROHIT PRAMOD Marathi 917775940300










































